Laboratory Part
技工类
Page 33-66    第33-66页
Diamond bur 金刚石磨头
Page 34-35   第34-35页
Page 38-40   第38-40页
Sintered Diamond Disc
Diamond Disc

Diamond Disc
金刚石切片
How to order these Discs:
shape
A, Am,B, Bm,
C,Cm;D, etc
Height
0.15,0.2,0.3mm;
0.4, 0.45mm
A     22    D    20
Diameter
13, 16, 19, 22mm;
30, 35, 40, 45mm.
Coating Sides
Double coated (D);
Mono  Coated(S).
39
C30D30编号   No. A35D30 C35D30 J35D30
Fast Cutting
Plaster Disc ,
0.3mm,
Double sided
石膏模切片
平整、无偏摆
30mm 35mm 35mm 35mm
20mm
A40D30
40mm
C40D30
40mm 40mm
J40D30
Cb45D30
45mm
Ab45D30
45mm
Ch85D30
85mm
40
CoatingArticle No
for Roland 00
Dia.RL-00-10-ED
D1 L2 L 3 D2
1.0 — 40 3.0
L1
6.0
Dia.RL-00-06-ED 0.6/1.5 — 40 3.09.0
Dia.RL-00-25-ED 2.5 — 40 3.015.0
CoatingArticle No
for Amann Girrbach 00
Dia.AG-00-10-ED
D1 L2 L 3 D2
1.0 — 43 3.0
L1
14.0
Dia.AG-00-04-ED 0.4 — 43 3.06.5
Dia.AG-00-14-ED 1.4 — 43 3.014.0
Dia.AG-00-18-ED 1.8 — 43 3.014.0
CoatingArticle No
for VHF
Dia.VH-00-10-ED
D1 L2 L 3 D2
1.0 — 35 3.0
L1
9.0
Dia.VH-00-06-ED 0.6 — 35 3.06.0
Dia.VH-00-25-ED 2.5 — 35 3.016.0
CoatingArticle No
for Sirona Cerec 3
Dia.SR-C3-12S-ED
D1 L2 L 3 D2
— — 25.2 1.8
L1